Category
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen

Microgreen

Product
Pea Shoots
Pea Shoots
Pea Shoots
Pea Shoots
Sunflower
Sunflower
Sunflower
Sunflower
Broccoli
Broccoli
Broccoli
Broccoli
Radish
Radish
Radish
Radish
Basil
Basil
Basil
Basil
Retail $5 basil microgreen
Red leaf basil
Red leaf basil
Red leaf basil

Carelly Horticulture 2026 Pricing Sheet

Ingredients
Speckled Pea
Speckled Pea
Speckled Pea
Speckled Pea
Black oil sunflower
Black oil sunflower
Black oil sunflower
Black oil sunflower
Waltham 29
Waltham 29
Waltham 29
Waltham 29
Rambo Radish
Rambo Radish
Rambo Radish
Rambo Radish
Genovese basil
Genovese basil
Genovese basil
Genovese basil
Genovese basil, Datk Opal, Cinnamon
Dark Opal
Dark Opal
Dark Opal

Size (oz)

2

16

16
0.75

Channel
Retail/Individual
Retail/Family
Retail/Wholesale
Wholesale
Retail
Retail
Retail/Wholesale
Wholesale
Retail
Retail
Retail/Wholesale
Wholesale
Retail
Retail
Retail/Wholesale
Wholesale
Retail/Individual
Retail/Family
Retail/Wholesale
Wholesale
Retail
Retail/Individual
Retail /Family
Retail/Wholesale

Price ($)
$5.00
$9.00
$16.00
$30.00

$5.00

$9.00
$16.00
$30.00

$6.00
$11.00
$22.00
$40.00

$7.00
$11.00
$20.00
$38.00
$12.00
$24.00
$48.00
$89.00

$5.00
$15.00
$30.00
$58.00

Lead time

2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
2 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks

3 weeks



Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Microgreen
Baby Leaf
Baby Leaf
Baby Leaf
Microgreen
Baby Leaf
Produce
Produce
Misc.

Red leaf basil
Specialty Crop
Specialty Crop
Specialty Crop
Specialty Crop
Basil

Basil

Basil

Parsley

Dark Opal
Cinnamon Basil
Cinnamon Basil
Cinnamon Basil
Cinnamon Basil
Genovese basil
Genovese basil

Genovese basil

TLemon, Red, Cinnamon Basil

Roma Tomato
Roma Tomato
Cat nip

Little Napoli, Roma
Little Sicily, Roma

16

16

16

Wholesale
Retail/Individual
Retail/Family
Retail/Wholesale
Wholesale

Retail

Retail /Family
Wholesale

$100.00
$15.00
$30.00
$58.00
$100.00
$6.00
$11.00
$40.00

Coming 2026-27
Coming 2026-27
Coming 2026-27
Coming 2026-27
Coming 2026-27

3 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks
3 weeks

3 weeks

All orders over 11b keep same bulk $/ounce discount. Plants are grown to otdet, meaning they take a 'lead-time' to seed, grow and harvest to ensure all plants are
cut <24 hours before delivery on Wednesdays.



