



Carelly Horticulture 2026 Pricing Sheet

Category	Product	Ingredients	Size (oz)	Channel	Price (\$)	Lead time
Microgreen	Pea Shoots	Speckled Pea	2	Retail/Individual	\$5.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Pea Shoots	Speckled Pea	4	Retail/Family	\$9.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Pea Shoots	Speckled Pea	8	Retail/Wholesale	\$16.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Pea Shoots	Speckled Pea	16	Wholesale	\$30.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Sunflower	Black oil sunflower	2	Retail	\$5.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Sunflower	Black oil sunflower	4	Retail	\$9.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Sunflower	Black oil sunflower	8	Retail/Wholesale	\$16.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Sunflower	Black oil sunflower	16	Wholesale	\$30.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Broccoli	Waltham 29	2	Retail	\$6.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Broccoli	Waltham 29	4	Retail	\$11.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Broccoli	Waltham 29	8	Retail/Wholesale	\$22.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Broccoli	Waltham 29	16	Wholesale	\$40.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Radish	Rambo Radish	2	Retail	\$7.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Radish	Rambo Radish	4	Retail	\$11.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Radish	Rambo Radish	8	Retail/Wholesale	\$20.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Radish	Rambo Radish	16	Wholesale	\$38.00	2 weeks
Microgreen	Basil	Genovese basil	2	Retail/Individual	\$12.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Basil	Genovese basil	4	Retail/Family	\$24.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Basil	Genovese basil	8	Retail/Wholesale	\$48.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Basil	Genovese basil	16	Wholesale	\$89.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Retail \$5 basil microgreen	Genovese basil, Dark Opal, Cinnamon	0.75	Retail	\$5.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Red leaf basil	Dark Opal	2	Retail/Individual	\$15.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Red leaf basil	Dark Opal	4	Retail/Family	\$30.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Red leaf basil	Dark Opal	8	Retail/Wholesale	\$58.00	3 weeks

Microgreen	Red leaf basil	Dark Opal	16	Wholesale	\$100.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Specialty Crop	Cinnamon Basil	2	Retail/Individual	\$15.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Specialty Crop	Cinnamon Basil	4	Retail/Family	\$30.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Specialty Crop	Cinnamon Basil	8	Retail/Wholesale	\$58.00	3 weeks
Microgreen	Specialty Crop	Cinnamon Basil	16	Wholesale	\$100.00	3 weeks
Baby Leaf	Basil	Genovese basil	2	Retail	\$6.00	
Baby Leaf	Basil	Genovese basil	4	Retail/Family	\$11.00	
Baby Leaf	Basil	Genovese basil	16	Wholesale	\$40.00	
Microgreen	Parsley					Coming 2026-27
Baby Leaf	Lemon, Red, Cinnamon Basil					Coming 2026-27
Produce	Roma Tomato	Little Napoli, Roma				Coming 2026-27
Produce	Roma Tomato	Little Sicily, Roma				Coming 2026-27
Misc.	Cat nip					Coming 2026-27

All orders over 1lb keep same bulk \$/ounce discount. Plants are grown to order, meaning they take a 'lead-time' to seed, grow and harvest to ensure all plants are cut <24 hours before delivery on Wednesdays.